STATE OF CONNECTICUT INSURANCE DEPARTMENT

TABLE 4 - LICENSED HEALTH INSURERS
ASSETS, LIABILITIES, CAPITAL AND SURPLUS, AND DIRECT WRITTEN PREMIUMS FOR 2005

DOMESTIC HEALTH INSURERS

NAIC

NAIC

GROUP | COMPANY COMPANY NAME ADMITTED LIABILITIES CAPITAL & DIRECT WRITTEN
i el ASSETS SURPLUS PREMIUMS

1 95935  JAETNA HEALTH INC 34135171 17,275,026 16,860,145 147,041,018
671 60217  JANTHEM HEALTH PLANS INC 921,855,678 517,855,031 404,000,648 2.949.900,715
901 95660  |CIGNA HEALTHCARE OF CT INC 21,291,459 11,195,032 10,096,428 72.710,150
1130 95675  |CONNECTICARE ING 200,430,954 93,266,900 107,164,054 722,682,620
1130 11209 |CONNECTICARE INS CO INC 9.468.742 3.419.072 6.048.766 6.499.916
623 95968  |HEALTH NET OF CT INC 333,560,178 193,383,772 140,176,406 1,251,863,134
707 96798 OXFORD HEALTH PLANS CT INC 90,902,040 46,961,629 43,940,411 256,478,822
1189 39616  |VISION SERVICE PLAN INS CO 299,338,385 48,456,961 250,881,424 7.280,609
1199 95310 JWELLCARE OF CT INC 19,429,560 10,017,654 9.411,906 77.122,069
TOTALS FOR 9 DOMESTIC HEALTH 1,930,412,167 941,831,977 988,580,188 5,491,579,053

INSURERS




